Contents

List of Figures

List of Contributors

Acknowledgements

Introduction: Rethinking Historical Time
Marek Tamm and Laurent Olivier

Part 1 Presentism and New Temporalities

1

Out of Time? Some Critical Reflections on Frangois Hartog's
Presentism Chris Lorenz

Return to Chronology Helge Jordheim

Coming to Terms with the Present: Exploring the
Chrononormativity of Historical Time Victoria Fareld

The Transformation of Historical Time: Processual and Evental
Temporalities Zoltdn Boldizsdr Simon

Part 2 Multiple Temporalities

)

Revolutionary Presence: Historicism and the Temporal
Politics of the Moment Hans Ruin

Time Outside History: Politics and Ontology in Franz
Rosenzweig’s and Mircea Eliade’s Reimagined Temporalities
Liisi Keedus

Pictorial Temporality and the Times of History: On Seeing Images

and Experiencing Time Johannes Grave
Time as History in Twentieth-Century Photography
Anne Fuchs

Part 3 Material Temporalities

9

10

Heritage and the Untimely Torgeir Rinke Bangstad

‘Let’s Get Rid of That Old Stuff!’ Family Heritage Objects in
France at the Age of Presentism Jean-Pierre Legendre and
Laurence Ollivier

vii
viii

Xiv

23
43

57

71

87

101

117

131

147

163



11

12

Contents

Death and Archaeology in the Present, Tense
Shannon Lee Dawdy
Rewilding Time in the Vale do Coa Caitlin DeSilvey

Conclusion: A Creed That Has Lost its Believers? Reconfiguring
the Concepts of Time and History Aleida Assmann

Index

179
193

207

219



