Contents

of Figures	vii
of Contributors	viii
nowledgements	xiv
Introduction: Rethinking Historical Time	
Marek Tamm and Laurent Olivier	1
1 Presentism and New Temporalities	
Out of Time? Some Critical Reflections on François Hartog's	
Presentism Chris Lorenz	23
Return to Chronology Helge Jordheim	43
Coming to Terms with the Present: Exploring the	
Chrononormativity of Historical Time Victoria Fareld	57
The Transformation of Historical Time: Processual and Evental	
Temporalities Zoltán Boldizsár Simon	71
2 Multiple Temporalities	
Revolutionary Presence: Historicism and the Temporal	
Politics of the Moment Hans Ruin	87
Time Outside History: Politics and Ontology in Franz	
,	
Liisi Keedus	101
Pictorial Temporality and the Times of History: On Seeing Images	
	117
Anne Fuchs	131
t 3 Material Temporalities	
Heritage and the Untimely Torgeir Rinke Bangstad	147
Laurence Ollivier	163
	Introduction: Rethinking Historical Time Marek Tamm and Laurent Olivier 1 Presentism and New Temporalities Out of Time? Some Critical Reflections on François Hartog's Presentism Chris Lorenz Return to Chronology Helge Jordheim Coming to Terms with the Present: Exploring the Chrononormativity of Historical Time Victoria Fareld The Transformation of Historical Time: Processual and Evental Temporalities Zoltán Boldizsár Simon 2 Multiple Temporalities Revolutionary Presence: Historicism and the Temporal Politics of the Moment Hans Ruin Time Outside History: Politics and Ontology in Franz Rosenzweig's and Mircea Eliade's Reimagined Temporalities Liisi Keedus Pictorial Temporality and the Times of History: On Seeing Images and Experiencing Time Johannes Grave Time as History in Twentieth-Century Photography Anne Fuchs 3 Material Temporalities Heritage and the Untimely Torgeir Rinke Bangstad 'Let's Get Rid of That Old Stuff?' Family Heritage Objects in France at the Age of Presentism Jean-Pierre Legendre and

vi	Contents

11	Death and Archaeology in the Present, Tense	
	Shannon Lee Dawdy	179
12	Rewilding Time in the Vale do Côa Caitlin DeSilvey	193
	Conclusion: A Creed That Has Lost its Believers? Reconfiguring	
	the Concepts of Time and History Aleida Assmann	207
	Index	219